
 

 
 

January Twilight Rally 
Saturday 21st January  

 
 

Freshman’s Showjumping 
Sunday 22nd January  

Run by the Junior Committee 
 
 
 

February Rally 
Sunday 12th February  

 
 
 

Dressage Competition 
Saturday 4th & Sunday 5th February  

 
 

Mini Mornington 
Sunday 19th February  

Run by the Junior Committee 
 
 
 

March Rally 
Sunday 5th March 

 
 
 

Horse Trials 
Saturday 1st  & Sunday 2nd April  

 
 
 

April Rally 
Friday 7th April – Good Friday  

 

May Rally 
Sunday 7th Mays 

 
May Rally 

Sunday 7th May 
 
 

June Rally 
Sunday 4th June 

 
 
 
 

July  
No Rally  

 
 
 

August Rally 
Sunday 6th August 

 
 

September Rally 
Sunday 3rd September  

 
 
 
 

October Rally 
Sunday 1st October 

 
 
 

November Rally 
Sunday 5th November  

 
 
 

December Rally 
Sunday 3rd December  
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